SIRGE MUHV G sk —G sk (AISI316)

Tootekood
70110202S
70110204S
70110404S
70110406S
70110408S
70110606S
70110808S
70110812S
70110816S
70111212S
70111216S
70111616S
70112020S
70112024S
70112424S
70113232S

Tootegrupp
Materjal
Reguleeritav
Labiviik
Adapteri tllp
Kuju

780

Roostevaba teras
Ei

Ei

BSP

sirge

Keere 1
G 1/8" Sisekeere
G 1/8" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 3/8" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 3/4" Sisekeere
G 3/4" Sisekeere
G 1" Sisekeere
G 1 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1 1/2" Sisekeere

G 2" Sisekeere

Keere 2

G 1/8" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 3/8" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 3/8" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 3/4" Sisekeere

G 1" Sisekeere
G 3/4" Sisekeere

G 1" Sisekeere

G 1" Sisekeere
G 1 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1 1/2" Sisekeere

G 2" Sisekeere

(§ HYDROSCAND




